$\equiv$  Better

### ← <u>Frequently asked questions</u>

# How do I get the Better Real Estate discount?

If you use a real estate agent referred to you by Better Real Estate and choose to use Better Mortgage Corporation as your lender for your purchase transaction, you may be eligible for savings worth up to 1% of the purchase price of your new home. Call us to find out more about the program. This offer is not available in every state.

**Related questions** 

How does Better Mortgage determine my mortgage rate?

Will I get the same rate I was quoted?

What is included in the monthly payment?

What are points and credits?

What's the fine print for the Better Real Estate discount?



## $\equiv$ Better

### 🧉 🗗 🖸 in

**Contact Us** 

hello@better.com 415-523-8837 FAQ

Learn

\_\_\_\_

Glossary

#### Company

About Us

Media

Careers

Partner With Us

COVID-19 Response

### Legal

Privacy Policy
Terms of Use
Disclosures & Licensing
Affiliated Business
Browser Disclaimer



© 2021 Better Holdco, Inc. and/or its affiliates. Better is a family of companies. Better Mortgage Corporation provides home loans; Better Real Estate, LLC provides real estate services; Better Cover, LLC provides homeowners insurance policies; and Better Settlement Services provides title insurance services. All rights reserved.

Home lending products offered by Better Mortgage Corporation. Better Mortgage Corporation is a direct lender. NMLS #330511. 3 World Trade Center, 175 Greenwich Street, 59th Floor, New York, NY 10007. Loans made or arranged pursuant to a California Finance Lenders Law License. Not available in all states. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS Consumer Access

Better Real Estate, LLC dba BRE, Better Home Services, BRE Services, LLC and Better Real Estate is a licensed real estate brokerage and maintains its corporate headquarters at 3 World Trade Center, 175 Greenwich Street, 59th Floor, New York, NY 10007. A full listing of Better Real Estate, LLC's license numbers may be found here. Equal Housing Opportunity. All rights reserved.

Better Settlement Services, LLC. 3 World Trade Center, 175 Greenwich Street, 59th Floor, New York, NY 10007

Homeowners insurance policies are offered through Better Cover, LLC, a Pennsylvania Resident Producer Agency. License #881593. 3 World Trade Center, 175 Greenwich Street, 59th Floor, New York, NY 10007

## $\equiv$ Better

regulatory requirements. Products not available in all states.

The Better Home Logo is Registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Better Cover is Registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office